Grundkapital Gesamt
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Abstimmungsergebnisse zur Hauptversammlung der NYH AG am 21. August 2025

8.555.687,46

Entlastung Vorstand

Entlastung Aufsichtsrat

Wahl Abschlussprifer

Wahl Aufsichtsratsmitglieder

Aktien Gesamt

Prasenz

3.569.278

4.545.421

5.378.509

5.378.509

7.997.914

Nein-Stimmen
17

JA Stimmen
3.569.261

4.545.421

5.378.509

5.378.509

vertr. Stimmen %
99,9995

100,0000

100,0000

100,0000



